
DATE: 7/7/2008 Division: Pool: Type:

Time: 11:00AM

Visitor Home Visitor

1st 0 0 1st 0

2nd 2 2 2nd 1

OT OT
T 2 2 T 1

# Time G A Time P # Code Min Off Start End On

21 RICHARD WALSH 10:42 71 15 10:15 2 77 INT 2 10:15 10:15 12:15 12:15

19 MATT SMITH 05:14 27 77 19:37 2 4 HKG 2 19:37 19:37 20:00 20:00

20 MATT CHILD 13:55 44 21

71 JOE BJORNDAL 16:39 77 64

77 MIKE CHILD 19:11 44 23

64 SIMON HUGHES

23 SCOTT GLOVER

44 TIM MCKAY

7 MIKE NEWBERRY

13 MARTIN HILL

15 MATT VINEY

4 MARK CORFIELD

19 ALEX BIRCH

29 JOHN MCEWAN

Team officials

SIMON MORRIS

SHANE CHALMERS

5
HOME TEAM

GREAT BRITAIN HOME SCORING HOME PENALTIES

Name

SCORER 4

TIMER

REFEREE J. Louer Home

REFEREE L. Boutin 1

GAME OFFICIALS GAME SUMMARY

NAME Signature Score Penalties

2008 FIRS World Inline Hockey Championship - DUESSELDORF, GERMANY

MEN Game # 12 Men's C Pool Round Robin

SHANE CHALMERS

GREG BJORNDAL

SHANE CHALMERS

# 1st 2nd OT Total

15 9 24

# Time G A A Time p # Code Min Off Start End On

8 00:13 11 14:58 2 16 INT 2 14:58 14:58 Goal 16:39

22 16:03 15

13

66

85

15

19

68

16

39

14

9

11

# 1st 2nd OT TotalName

JOHN BELIC

SCORE Goal Keepers Saves

  Captain Signature 

VISITNG TEAM

AUSTRALIA VISITOR SCORING VISITOR PENALTIES

Name

JAMIE SKETCHLEY

STEVEN ADAMS

PRESTON ANDERSEN

JAKE APARICO

SAM BAKER

OFFICIAL Signature 

SCORE Goal Keepers Saves

Captain Signature Name

STEPHEN BELIC

GAVIN BEST

BRENT FITZGERALD

MICHAEL HAYNES

LEE MCLAUCHLAN

GABE ROBLEDO

ANDREW THELANDER

JAMES THELANDER

CAMERON WALSH

Team officials

DAVID HAYNES

# 1st 2nd OT Total

10 9 19

Name

  

OFFICIAL Signature 

  Captain Signature 


