2008 FIRS World Inline Hockey Championship - DUESSELDORF, GERMANY																
DATE: 7/7/2008								Pool Men's C Pool <u>Type:</u> Round Robin							oin	
Time: 11:00AM GAME OFFICIAL				AI S					GAME SUMMARY]	
NAME			Signature				1		Score				Penalties			
REFEREE J. Louer							Но	me		Visitor	Home		Visitor			
REFEREE L. Boutin								1	1st	0	0	1st	0			
SCORER							•	4	2nd	2	2	2nd	1			
TIMER										ОТ			ОТ			
	но	ME TEAM							5	Т	2	2	Т	1]	
		BRITAIN	НОІ	ME SO	ORI	NG				НОМЕ Р	ENALTIE	S				
#		Name	Time	G	Α		Time	Р	#	Code	Min	Off	Start	End	On	
21	21 RICHARD WALSH		10:42	71	15		10:15	2	77	INT	2	10:15	10:15	12:15	12:15	
19	9 MATT SMITH		05:14	27	77		19:37	2	4	HKG	2	19:37	19:37	20:00	20:00	
20	MATT CHILD		13:55	44	21											
71			16:39	77	64											
	77 MIKE CHILD		19:11	44	23											
	64 SIMON HUGHES															
	23 SCOTT GLOVER					-			Н							
	44 TIM MCKAY 7 MIKE NEWBERRY								\vdash		<u> </u>		-			
	13 MARTIN HILL					\vdash		\vdash	\vdash							
	15 MATT VINEY								Н							
	4 MARK CORFIELD			1	1	$\vdash \vdash$			М		l e					
	19 ALEX BIRCH															
	29 JOHN MCEWAN															
	Team offi	cials														
	SIMON MORRIS															
		HALMERS														
	GREG BJ															
	SHANE C	HALMERS		<u> </u>					Щ							
			SCORE Signature				None	Goal Keepers Saves Name # 1st 2nd OT Total								
			Сарт	Captain Signature			Name	e	#	150	9	01	24			
OFFICIAL Signature																
	VISIT	IG TEAM														
	AUSTRALIA		VISI	VISITOR SCORING				VISITOR PENALTIES								
#	Name		Time	G	Α	Α	Time	р	#	Code	Min	Off	Start	End	On	
8	STE	VEN ADAMS	00:13	11			14:58	2	16	INT	2	14:58	14:58	Goal	16:39	
22	PREST	ON ANDERSEN	16:03	15												
13		KE APARICO				Щ			Ш							
66		AM BAKER							Ш							
85		PHEN BELIC				\vdash		_	\vdash		<u> </u>		<u> </u>			
15		AVIN BEST		 					Н							
19 68		T FITZGERALD HAEL HAYNES				\vdash		1	\vdash		 		 	-		
16		MCLAUCHLAN							Н							
39		BE ROBLEDO		 		$\vdash \vdash$			H		 		 			
14		W THELANDER							П							
9		S THELANDER							П		1		1			
11		ERON WALSH														
	Te	am officials														
		IE SKETCHLEY							Ш							
<u> </u>		VID HAYNES							Ш							
<u> </u>	J	OHN BELIC							Ш							
<u> </u>									Н							
<u> </u>			500	<u></u>				<u> </u>	پِـــ	Cool V	nore C=					
—	SCORE Captain Signature			Name		#	1st	pers Sav 2nd	es OT	Total	1					
			Сарт	Captain Signature				_	17	10	9	- Ŭ.	10tai	1		
OFF	CIAL Sig	nature							Н							
											= 31110-			-		
				FISRS												